
 

Family Bible Reading Plan 2022 

“Here then, is the real problem of our negligence. We fail in our duty to study God's Word not so much 
because it is difficult to understand, not so much because it is dull and boring, but because it is work. Our 
problem is not a lack of intelligence or a lack of passion. Our problem is that we are lazy.” – RC Sproul 

Week 1 
o Monday, January 3, 2022 Mark 1 
o Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Mark 2 
o Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Mark 3 
o Thursday, January 6, 2022 Mark 4 
o Friday, January 7, 2022 Mark 5 

Week 2 
o Monday, January 10, 2022 Mark 6 
o Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Mark 7 
o Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Mark 8 
o Thursday, January 13, 2022 Mark 9 
o Friday, January 14, 2022 Mark 10 

Week 3 
o Monday, January 17, 2022 Mark 11 
o Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Mark 12 
o Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Mark 13 
o Thursday, January 20, 2022 Mark 14 
o Friday, January 21, 2022 Mark 15 

Week 4 
o Monday, January 24, 2022 Mark 16 
o Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Acts 1 
o Wednesday, January 26, 2022 Acts 2 
o Thursday, January 27, 2022 Acts 3 
o Friday, January 28, 2022 Acts 4 

Week 5 
o Monday, January 31, 2022 Acts 5 
o Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Acts 6 
o Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Acts 7 
o Thursday, February 3, 2022 Acts 8 
o Friday, February 4, 2022 Acts 9 

Week 6 
o Monday, February 7, 2022 Acts 10 
o Tuesday, February 8, 2022 Acts 11 
o Wednesday, February 9, 2022 Acts 12 
o Thursday, February 10, 2022 Acts 13 
o Friday, February 11, 2022 Acts 14 

Week 7 
o Monday, February 14, 2022 Acts 15 

o Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Acts 16 
o Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Acts 17 
o Thursday, February 17, 2022 Acts 18 
o Friday, February 18, 2022 Acts 19 

Week 8 
o Monday, February 21, 2022 Acts 20 
o Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Acts 21 
o Wednesday, February 23, 2022 Acts 22 
o Thursday, February 24, 2022 Acts 23 
o Friday, February 25, 2022 Acts 24 

Week 9 
o Monday, February 28, 2022 Acts 25 
o Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Acts 26 
o Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Acts 27 
o Thursday, March 3, 2022 Acts 28 
o Friday, March 4, 2022 Heb 1 

Week 10 
o Monday, March 7, 2022 Heb 2 
o Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Heb 3 
o Wednesday, March 9, 2022 Heb 4 
o Thursday, March 10, 2022 Heb 5 
o Friday, March 11, 2022 Heb 6 

Week 11 
o Monday, March 14, 2022 Heb 7 
o Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Heb 8 
o Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Heb 9 
o Thursday, March 17, 2022 Heb 10 
o Friday, March 18, 2022 Heb 11 

Week 12 
o Monday, March 21, 2022 Heb 12 
o Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Heb 13 
o Wednesday, March 23, 2022 Gal 1 
o Thursday, March 24, 2022 Gal 2 
o Friday, March 25, 2022 Gal 3 

Week 13 
o Monday, March 28, 2022 Gal 4 
o Tuesday, March 29, 2022 Gal 5 
o Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Gal 6 
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o Thursday, March 31, 2022 James 1 
o Friday, April 1, 2022 James 2 

Week 14 
o Monday, April 4, 2022 James 3 
o Tuesday, April 5, 2022 James 4 
o Wednesday, April 6, 2022 James 5 
o Thursday, April 7, 2022 Matt 1 
o Friday, April 8, 2022 Matt 2 

Week 15 
o Monday, April 11, 2022 Matt 3 
o Tuesday, April 12, 2022 Matt 4 
o Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Matt 5 
o Thursday, April 14, 2022 Matt 6 
o Friday, April 15, 2022 Matt 7 

Week 16 
o Monday, April 18, 2022 Matt 8 
o Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Matt 9 
o Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Matt 10 
o Thursday, April 21, 2022 Matt 11 
o Friday, April 22, 2022 Matt 12 

Week 17 
o Monday, April 25, 2022 Matt 13 
o Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Matt 14 
o Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Matt 15 
o Thursday, April 28, 2022 Matt 16 
o Friday, April 29, 2022 Matt 17 

Week 18 
o Monday, May 2, 2022 Matt 18 
o Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Matt 19 
o Wednesday, May 4, 2022 Matt 20 
o Thursday, May 5, 2022 Matt 21 
o Friday, May 6, 2022 Matt 22 

Week 19 
o Monday, May 9, 2022 Matt 23 
o Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Matt 24 
o Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Matt 25 
o Thursday, May 12, 2022 Matt 26 
o Friday, May 13, 2022 Matt 27 

Week 20 
o Monday, May 16, 2022 Matt 28 
o Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Rom 1 
o Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Rom 2 
o Thursday, May 19, 2022 Rom 3 
o Friday, May 20, 2022 Rom 4 
   

Week 21 
o Monday, May 23, 2022 Rom 5 
o Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Rom 6 
o Wednesday, May 25, 2022 Rom 7 
o Thursday, May 26, 2022 Rom 8 
o Friday, May 27, 2022 Rom 9 

Week 22 
o Monday, May 30, 2022 Rom 10 
o Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Rom 11 
o Wednesday, June 1, 2022 Rom 12 
o Thursday, June 2, 2022 Rom 13 
o Friday, June 3, 2022 Rom 14 

Week 23 
o Monday, June 6, 2022 Rom 15 
o Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Rom 16 
o Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Eph 1 
o Thursday, June 9, 2022 Eph 2 
o Friday, June 10, 2022 Eph 3 

Week 24 
o Monday, June 13, 2022 Eph 4 
o Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Eph 5 
o Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Eph 6 
o Thursday, June 16, 2022 Phil 1 
o Friday, June 17, 2022 Phil 2 

Week 25 
o Monday, June 20, 2022 Phil 3 
o Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Phil 4 
o Wednesday, June 22, 2022 Col 1 
o Thursday, June 23, 2022 Col 2 
o Friday, June 24, 2022 Col 3 

Week 26 
o Monday, June 27, 2022 Col 4 
o Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Philem 
o Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Luke 1 
o Thursday, June 30, 2022 Luke 2 
o Friday, July 1, 2022 Luke 3 

Week 27 
o Monday, July 4, 2022 Luke 4 
o Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Luke 5 
o Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Luke 6 
o Thursday, July 7, 2022 Luke 7 
o Friday, July 8, 2022 Luke 8 

Week 28 
o Monday, July 11, 2022 Luke 9 
o Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Luke 10 
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o Wednesday, July 13, 2022 Luke 11 
o Thursday, July 14, 2022 Luke 12 
o Friday, July 15, 2022 Luke 13 

Week 29 
o Monday, July 18, 2022 Luke 14 
o Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Luke 15 
o Wednesday, July 20, 2022 Luke 16 
o Thursday, July 21, 2022 Luke 17 
o Friday, July 22, 2022 Luke 18 

Week 30 
o Monday, July 25, 2022 Luke 19 
o Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Luke 20 
o Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Luke 21 
o Thursday, July 28, 2022 Luke 22 
o Friday, July 29, 2022 Luke 23 

Week 31 
o Monday, August 1, 2022 Luke 24 
o Tuesday, August 2, 2022 1 Cor 1 
o Wednesday, August 3, 2022 1 Cor 2 
o Thursday, August 4, 2022 1 Cor 3 
o Friday, August 5, 2022 1 Cor 4 

Week 32 
o Monday, August 8, 2022 1 Cor 5 
o Tuesday, August 9, 2022 1 Cor 6 
o Wednesday, August 10, 2022 1 Cor 7 
o Thursday, August 11, 2022 1 Cor 8 
o Friday, August 12, 2022 1 Cor 9 

Week 33 
o Monday, August 15, 2022 1 Cor 10 
o Tuesday, August 16, 2022 1 Cor 11 
o Wednesday, August 17, 2022 1 Cor 12 
o Thursday, August 18, 2022 1 Cor 13 
o Friday, August 19, 2022 1 Cor 14 

Week 34 
o Monday, August 22, 2022 1 Cor 15 
o Tuesday, August 23, 2022 1 Cor 16 
o Wednesday, August 24, 2022 2 Cor 1 
o Thursday, August 25, 2022 2 Cor 2 
o Friday, August 26, 2022 2 Cor 3 

Week 35 
o Monday, August 29, 2022 2 Cor 4 
o Tuesday, August 30, 2022 2 Cor 5 
o Wednesday, August 31, 2022 2 Cor 6 
o Thursday, September 1, 2022 2 Cor 7 
o Friday, September 2, 2022 2 Cor 8 

Week 36 
o Monday, September 5, 2022 2 Cor 9 
o Tuesday, September 6, 2022 2 Cor 10 
o Wed., September 7, 2022 2 Cor 11 
o Thursday, September 8, 2022 2 Cor 12 
o Friday, September 9, 2022 2 Cor 13 

Week 36 
o Monday, September 12, 2022 1 Tim 1 
o Tuesday, September 13, 2022 1 Tim 2 
o Wed., September 14, 2022 1 Tim 3 
o Thursday, September 15, 2022 1 Tim 4 
o Friday, September 16, 2022 1 Tim 5 

Week 37 
o Monday, September 19, 2022 1 Tim 6 
o Tuesday, September 20, 2022 2 Tim 1 
o Wed., September 21, 2022 2 Tim 2 
o Thursday, September 22, 2022 2 Tim 3 
o Friday, September 23, 2022 2 Tim 4 

Week 38 
o Monday, September 26, 2022 Titus 1 
o Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Titus 2 
o Wed., September 28, 2022 Titus 3 
o Thursday, September 29, 2022 1 John 1 
o Friday, September 30, 2022 1 John 2 

Week 39 
o Monday, October 3, 2022 1 John 3 
o Tuesday, October 4, 2022 1 John 4 
o Wednesday, October 5, 2022 1 John 5 
o Thursday, October 6, 2022 2 John 
o Friday, October 7, 2022 3 John 

Week 40 
o Monday, October 10, 2022 1 Pet 1 
o Tuesday, October 11, 2022 1 Pet 2 
o Wednesday, October 12, 2022 1 Pet 3 
o Thursday, October 13, 2022 1 Pet 4 
o Friday, October 14, 2022 1 Pet 5 

Week 41 
o Monday, October 17, 2022 John 1 
o Tuesday, October 18, 2022 John 2 
o Wednesday, October 19, 2022 John 3 
o Thursday, October 20, 2022 John 4 
o Friday, October 21, 2022 John 5 

Week 42 
o Monday, October 24, 2022 John 6 
o Tuesday, October 25, 2022 John 7 
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o Wednesday, October 26, 2022 John 8 
o Thursday, October 27, 2022 John 9 
o Friday, October 28, 2022 John 10 

Week 43 
o Monday, October 31, 2022 John 11 
o Tuesday, November 1, 2022 John 12 
o Wednesday, November 2, 2022 John 13 
o Thursday, November 3, 2022 John 14 
o Friday, November 4, 2022 John 15 

Week 44 
o Monday, November 7, 2022 John 16 
o Tuesday, November 8, 2022 John 17 
o Wednesday, November 9, 2022 John 18 
o Thursday, November 10, 2022 John 19 
o Friday, November 11, 2022 John 20 

Week 45 
o Monday, November 14, 2022 John 21 
o Tuesday, November 15, 2022 1 Thess 1 
o Wed., November 16, 2022 1 Thess 2 
o Thursday, November 17, 2022 1 Thess 3 
o Friday, November 18, 2022 1 Thess 4 

Week 46 
o Monday, November 21, 2022 1 Thess 5 
o Tuesday, November 22, 2022 2 Thess 1 
o Wed., November 23, 2022 2 Thess 2 
o Thursday, November 24, 2022 2 Thess 3 
o Friday, November 25, 2022 2 Pet 1 

Week 47 
o Monday, November 28, 2022 2 Pet 2 
o Tuesday, November 29, 2022 2 Pet 3 
o Wed., November 30, 2022 Jude 
o Thursday, December 1, 2022 Rev 1 
o Friday, December 2, 2022 Rev 2 

Week 48 
o Monday, December 5, 2022 Rev 3 
o Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Rev 4 
o Wednesday, December 7, 2022 Rev 5 
o Thursday, December 8, 2022 Rev 6 
o Friday, December 9, 2022 Rev 7 
 Week 49  
o Monday, December 12, 2022 Rev 8 
o Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Rev 9 
o Wed, December 14, 2022 Rev 10 
o Thursday, December 15, 2022 Rev 11 
o Friday, December 16, 2022 Rev 12 

Week 50 
o Monday, December 19, 2022 Rev 13 
o Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Rev 14 
o Wed., December 21, 2022 Rev 15 
o Thursday, December 22, 2022 Rev 16 
o Friday, December 23, 2022 Rev 17 

Week 51 
o Monday, December 26, 2022 Rev 18 
o Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Rev 19 
o Wed., December 28, 2022 Rev 20 
o Thursday, December 29, 2022 Rev 21 
o Friday, December 30, 2022 Rev 22 

 


